

May 3, 2010

Shenandoah Telecommunications Company to Participate in Jefferies Investor Conference

EDINBURG, Va., May 3, 2010 /PRNewswire via COMTEX News Network/ -- Shenandoah Telecommunications Company (Shentel) (Nasdaq: SHEN) today announced that Earle A. MacKenzie, Chief Operating Officer, and Adele M. Skolits, Chief Financial Officer, will present at the Jefferies 6th Annual Global Internet, Media, & Telecom Conference in New York, New York, on Wednesday, May 12, 2010.

The Company's presentation will be posted on the "Investor Relations" section of the Company's website (<u>www.shentel.com</u>) immediately after the conclusion of the presentation.

About Shenandoah Telecommunications

Shenandoah Telecommunications Company is a holding company that provides a broad range of telecommunications services through its operating subsidiaries. The Company is traded on the NASDAQ Global Select Market under the symbol "SHEN." The Company's operating subsidiaries provide local and long distance telephone, Internet and data services, cable television, wireless voice and data services, alarm monitoring, and telecommunications equipment, along with many other associated solutions in the Mid-Atlantic United States.

SOURCE Shenandoah Telecommunications Company

Copyright (C) 2010 PR Newswire. All rights reserved